2
1
3
4
5
6 & 7
Tools and accessories  15
Pos. Order No. Type Designation Dimension
(length × width × height)
32.6128-64100 PV-WZ/AWG-SET-64100
includes basic content and tool kit PV-CZM-64100
(open contacts 14 / 12 / 10 AWG, closed contacts 14 / 12 / 10 / 8 AWG)
MA704
32.6128-00000 PV-WZ/AWG-SET includes basic content (crimping pliers not included)
Basic content
1 32.6058 PV-MS-PLS Assembly and unlocking tool
2 32.0065 PV-WZ-Torque-Set Torque tool
3 32.6027-128 PV-AZM-128 Stripping pliers (cable sizes 12/10/8 AWG)
4 32.6080 PV-WZ-KS Cable cutter
5 32.6028 PV-PST Test plug
6 32.0716 PV-BVK4 Sealing cap for female cable couplers (10 pcs.)
7 32.0717 PV-SVK4 Sealing cap for male cable couplers (10 pcs.)
	• Robust plastic case with tools for
assembly of MC4 connectors.
	• Configured for American Wire Gauge
(AWG) cable sizes (14 AWG to 8 AWG).
	• Available fully populated with basic con-
tent and crimp tool kit PV-CZM-64100.
The kit includes crimping plier PV-CZM
with crimp insert PV-ES-CZM-63100
and locator PV-LOC-MC4 14/12-10/8
preinstalled for crimping of closed
crimp contacts. It also includes crimp
insert PV-ES-CZM-61100 and locator
PV-LOC-MC4 2.5/4/6 for crimping of
open crimp contacts.
	• Also available only with basic content
(no crimping pliers).
Ordering information
MC4 tool case for use in UL markets
MC4 tool case for use in UL markets
2
1
3
4
5
6 & 7
ebjo
Stamp
ebjo
•Robust plastic case, outside view